
ACADEMIC SESSION :  2023-24

: Mr. Brijesh Chauhan

: Shreya Chauhan

Class/Section 

Father's Name

Student's Name

Mother's Name : Mrs. Sunita Chauhan

Roll No. : 1 - : 35

Admission No : 139

Term - 1 (100 marks)Scholastic Areas Term - 2 (100 marks) Grand Total

SUBJECT

Per 

Test

(10)

Note 

Book

(5)

Sub. 
Enrich
ment
(5)

Total 

Marks 

(100)
Grade

Annual 
Exam
(80)

Note 

Book

(5)

Half 
Yearly 
Exam
(80)

Per 

Test

(10)

S. 

No

Total 

Marks 

(100)

Marks

Obt

(200)

Sub. 
Enrich
ment
(5)

Grade Grade

HINDI  7  3  4  24  4  4  4  48 38  60D C11 C298

ENGLISH  8  4  2  26  8  4  2  59 40  73D B12 C1113

MATHEMATICS  9  2  3  35  6  2  3  68 49  79C2 B13 B2128

SCIENCE  8  3  2  36  5  3  3  58 49  69C2 B24 C1118

COMPUTER  7  4  4  34  4  2  4  68 49  78C2 B15 B2127

G.K.  3  2  2  48  6  4  2  57 55  69C1 B26 B2124

SANSKRIT  3  3  3  58  4  2  3  57 67  66B2 B27 B2133

 45  21  20  261  347  37  21  21  415  494  841Total

 49.57Percentage %  70.57  60.07

C2 B2 C1

Term - 1 Term - 2

Activity Grade GradeActivity

Work Education Work EducationA B

Art Education Art EducationA B

Health & Physical Education Health & Physical EducationA B

Scientiffic Skills Scientiffic SkillsA B

Thinking Skills Thinking SkillsA B

Socail Skills Socail SkillsA B

G.K. G.K.A B

Sports/Yoga Sports/YogaA B

Regularity & Punctuality Regularity & PunctualityB A

Sig. of PrincipalSig. of Class TeacherDate   :

Place  :

Class Teacher's Remarks : Good

Result : Passed

GRADE

------------------

A

B

C

POINT

---------------

3

2

1

CO - SCHOLASTIC AREAS  (GRADING ON 3 POINT SCALE)

GRADE ACHIEVEMENTS

------------------------------------

Outstanding

Very Good

Fair

GRADE

------------------

  A1

A2

B1

B2

MARKS RANGE

----------------------

91-100

81-90

71-80

61-70

SCHOLASTIC AREAS  (GRADING ON 8 POINT SCALE)

GRADE

-------------------------------------

  C1

 C2

D

E (Need improvement )

MARKS RANGE

----------------------

51-60

41-50

33-40

32 & Below

S.No

----------

5

6

7

8

S.No

----------

1

2

3

4

Attendance Term I : 85/100 Attendance Term II : 95/100

Hata, Kushinagar

24-Jan-2024


